Our Address
Puravent, Adremit Limited, Unit 5a, Commercial Yard,
Settle, North Yorkshire, BD24 9RH
Get In Touch
Call: 0845 6880112
Email: info@adremit.co.uk
HEAT RECOVERY VENTILATORS AIR TREATMENT AND FILTRATION UNITS
40

(F)
(Kg)
Our Address
Puravent, Adremit Limited, Unit 5a, Commercial Yard,
Settle, North Yorkshire, BD24 9RH
Get In Touch
Call: 0845 6880112
Email: info@adremit.co.uk
41
Dimensions in mm
Characteristic Curves
Equipment curve according to built-in filters G4+F6 F6+F8 F7+F91 2 3
Static pressure Dynamic pressure Absorbed power
Model  A B C1 C2 Ø D1 L Ø D2 EC1 EC2 T
SV/FILTER-125/H 657 290 80 222 125 36.5 7 607 240 730
SV/FILTER-150/H 700 340 92 244 150 36.5 7 650 290 773
SV/FILTER-200/H 775 395 117 273 200 36 7 725 345 847
SV/FILTER-250/H 775 395 140 293 250 50 7 725 345 875
SV/FILTER-315/H 860 520 175 371 315 48 8.5 809 469 956
SV/FILTER-350/H 960 610 200 410 355 48 8.5 909 564 1056
SV/FILTER-400/H 1035 670 219 455 400 38 8.5 984 624 1111
SV/FILTER 125/H SV/FILTER 150/H
Pd
Pd
Pa